
Innsbrucker Hauptschützengesellschaft

IHG Feuerholzchallenge 17.11.2019 Gesamtwertung

Platz Familienname Nachname Zeit (sec)

1 Böck Siegfried 46,5

2 Brennsteiner Wilhelm 48,75

3 Innerhofer Daniel 52,37

4 Lechner Gottfried 54,9

5 Eichberger Paul 67,25

6 Müller-Senn Gerhard 70,81

7 Le Hanne Adrian 72,74

8 Wurl Claudia 75,82

9 Kocznar Reinhard 76,44

10 Schöpf Martin 98,22

11 Schinnerl Peter 100,62

12 Schuchter Thomas 114,22

13 Pruggnaller Egmont 114,88

14 Saaristo Joni Antero 119,68

15 Schlager Robert 126,03

16 Ehrensperger Christian 135,31

17 Sezen Izzet 144,63

18 Werner Troha 159,88

19 Kathrein Bernhard 163,1

20 Moser Claudia 164,52

21 Böhler Günther 169,56

22 Berger Thomas 179,09

23 Geir Walter 179,91

24 Gatt Wolfgang 180

24 Beck Michael 180

9mm/.45ACP/38spez/357Mag



24 Spielmann Patrick 180

24 Grameis Wolfgang 180

24 Unger René 180

24 Schreiner Manfred 180

24 Stadler Markus 180

24 Kolbitsch Christian 180

24 Mihalovics Birgit 180

24 Korkmaz Abdullah 180

24 Korkmaz Mahmut 180

24 Winkler Alexander 180

24 Moser Fabian 180



IHG Feuerholzchallenge 17.11.2019 9mm

Platz Familienname Nachname Zeit (sec)

1 Innerhofer Daniel 52,37

2 Lechner Gottfried 54,9

3 Müller-Senn Gerhard 70,81

4 Le Hanne Adrian 72,75

5 Wurl Claudia 75,82

6 Eichberger Paul 93,5

7 Schöpf Martin 98,22

8 Schuchter Thomas 114,22

9 Pruggnaller Egmont 114,88

10 Schlager Robert 126,03

11 Ehrensperger Christian 135,31

12 Sezen Izzet 144,63

13 Werner Troha 159,88

14 Kathrein Bernhard 163,1

15 Moser Claudia 164,52

16 Böhler Günther 169,56

17 Berger Thomas 179,09

18 Geir Walter 179,91

19 Gatt Wolfgang 180

19 Beck Michael 180

19 Spielmann Patrick 180

19 Unger René 180

19 Schreiner Manfred 180

19 Stadler Markus 180

19 Kolbitsch Christian 180
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19 Mihalovics Birgit 180

19 Korkmaz Abdullah 180

19 Moser Fabian 180

19 Schreiner Manfred 180

19 Stadler Markus 180

19 Kolbitsch Christian 180

19 Mihalovics Birgit 180

19 Korkmaz Abdullah 180

19 Korkmaz Mahmut 180

19 Moser Fabian 180







Le Hanne Adrian



IHG Feuerholzchallenge 17.11.2019 Ronny/Anschlag

Platz Familienname Nachnahme Zeit (sec)

1 Le Hanne Adrian 44,31

2 Saaristo Joni Antero 47,87

3 Schöpf Martin 73,94

4 Wagner Wolfgang 75,62

5 Winkler Alexander 91,4

6 Wagner Christoph 146,62

7 Schmittl Martin 180
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IHG Feuerholzchallenge 17.11.2019 375 Magnum+38spez

Platz Familienname Nachname Zeit (sec)

1 Eichberger Paul 67,25

2 Saaristo Joni Antero 119,68

3 Grameis Wolfgang 180
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IHG Feuerholzchallenge 16.11.2019 Ronny/Anschlag

Platz Familienname Nachnahme Zeit (sec)

1 Le Hanne Adrian 44,31

2 Saaristo Joni Antero 47,87

3 Schöpf Martin 73,94

4 Wagner Wolfgang 75,62

5 Winkler Alexander 91,4

6 Wagner Christoph 146,62

7 Schmittl Martin 180
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IHG Feuerholzchallenge 17.11.2019 Team

Platz Familienname Nachname Zeit (sec) F

1 Wurl Claudia 40,34

Müller Senn Gerhard 40,34

2 Wurl Claudia 40,78

Schinnerl Peter 40,78

3 Sezen Izzet 102,75

Berger Thomas 102,75

4 Ehrensperger Christian 109,97

Innerhofer Daniel 109,97

5 Lauria Chris 165,18

Oberacher Simon 165,18

6 Eichberger Paul 180 x

Werner Troha 180 x

x=kein Wertungszettel

Ronny Wagner Wolfgang 43,28

Wagner Christoph 43,28
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